GROOVE
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

UGR<19
34
GROOVE LOW POWER
GROOVE LOW POWER DOUBLE EMISSION
IP 40
IP 40
Accessories on page 37.
Accessories on page 37.
Direct emission with DPL technology diffuser
(UGR<19).
End caps not included.
Direct / indirect emission with DPL technology
diffuser (UGR<19).
End caps not included.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
43DR24DPLK4 24W 2646 1130
43DR30DPLK4 30W 3308 1410
43DR36DPLK4 36W 3969 1690
43DR42DPLK4 42W 4631 1970
43DR48DPLK4 48W 5292 2250
43DR54DPLK4 54W 5954 2533
43DR60DPLK4 60W 6615 2810
43DR66DPLK4 66W 7277 3080
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
43DR24DPLK3 24W 2460 1130
43DR30DPLK3 30W 3077 1410
43DR36DPLK3 36W 3691 1690
43DR42DPLK3 42W 4306 1970
43DR48DPLK3 48W 4921 2250
43DR54DPLK3 54W 5537 2533
43DR60DPLK3 60W 6152 2810
43DR66DPLK3 66W 6767 3080
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
43DI30DPLK4 30W: 24W +6W 3329 1130
43DI36DPLK4 36W: 30W +6W 3990 1410
43DI48DPLK4 48W: 36W +12W 5334 1690
43DI54DPLK4 54W: 42W +12W 5996 1970
43DI72DPLK4 72W: 48W +24W 8022 2250
43DI78DPLK4 78W: 54W +24W 8684 2533
43DI84DPLK4 84W: 60W +24W 9345 2810
43DI90DPLK4 90W: 66W +24W 10007 3080
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
43DI30DPLK3 30W: 24W +6W 3095 1130
43DI36DPLK3 36W: 30W +6W 3711 1410
43DI48DPLK3 48W: 36W +12W 4960 1690
43DI54DPLK3 54W: 42W +12W 5576 1970
43DI72DPLK3 72W: 48W +24W 7460 2250
43DI78DPLK3 78W: 54W +24W 8076 2533
43DI84DPLK3 84W: 60W +24W 8691 2810
43DI90DPLK3 90W: 66W +24W 9306 3080
88
87
88
87
UGR<19
UGR<19
3535
GROOVE HIGH POWER
GROOVE HIGH POWER DOUBLE EMISSION
IP 40
IP 40
Accessories on page 37.
Accessories on page 37.
Direct emission with DPL technology diffuser
(UGR<19).
End caps not included.
Direct / indirect emission with DPL technology
diffuser (UGR<19).
End caps not included.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
43DR45DPLK4HP 45W 4961 1130
43DR57DPLK4HP 57W 6284 1410
43DR68DPLK4HP 68W 7497 1690
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
43DR45DPLK3HP 45W 4614 1130
43DR57DPLK3HP 57W 5844 1410
43DR68DPLK3HP 68W 6972 1690
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
43DI51DPLK4HP 51W: 45W +6W 5644 1130
43DI63DPLK4HP 63W: 57W +6W 6967 1410
43DI80DPLK4HP 80W: 68W +12W 10227 1690
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
43DI51DPLK3HP 51W: 45W +6W 5248 1130
43DI63DPLK3HP 63W: 57W +6W 6480 1410
43DI80DPLK3HP 80W: 68W +12W 9511 1690
CO
NT
IN
UO

Satin methacrylate diffuser
UGR<22, 10m coil to be
measured and cut on site to
provide continuous gap-free
light diffusion.
Blind module L200mm
with constant light and
presence sensor.
43AA13
43AA1330
00AA16
00AA165P
43AA09 43MC1000:  1000mm
43MC2000: 2000mm
43AA11 43DR12K4A90	  12W(LP) 4000K
43DR12K3A90	  12W(LP) 3000K
43DR24K4A90	 24W(HP) 4000K
43DR24K3A90	 24W(HP) 3000K
43AA05 43AA06
43AA07 43AA17 43PG10000 43AA00DIM
CO
NT